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Enrolments
Application Fee per child - $100

Acceptance Fee per child (Without Health Care Card) - $800
Acceptance Fee per child (With Health Care Card) - $400

Acceptance Fee is Non-refundable and Non-transferrable.

Health Care Card must be valid at the time of acceptance of enrolment.

Tuition Fees

Foundation to Year 6: $4,100

Year 7 to Year 10: $4,380

Year 11 and Year 12 (VCE): $4,400
Year 11 and Year 12 (IB): $5,300

Sibling Discount

One child — Full Fee

Two or more children — 10% discount for the 2" child and subsequent childr@ards are accepted and must be provided within the first two weel
the date of issue of the card.

Upfront discount of 10% provided on both School Fees and Extra Curricular Activities if the whole year is paid by week 4 of
Term 1. Only a 5% discount is provided if paid by the end of Term 1. This discount is given on the full amount after all other discounts (if
applicable) are applied.

Extra-curricular _Activities

Foundation to Year 4, Year 8, Year 10, and Year 11: $400
Year 5 and Year 7: $550*

Year 6 and 9: $850**

Year 12: $995***

*Extra-Curricular activities fees include Year 5 Sovereign Hills Camp and Special Excursion and Incursions fees.
**Extra-Curricular activities fees include Year 6 Canberra Camp and Year 9 School Camp in addition to special Excursion and Incursions




Books, Programs, Software and Subscriptions

Orders for all items will be made directly by the College. Parents will be invoiced the total cost spread equally over the first two terms of 2025 as per
the table below:

Total

Year level Books and Stationery Programs, software and subscriptions




IT Levy

For students joining ICOM in Year 7 or earlier
X $419.10 per termin Terms 1, 2, 3 and 4 of Year 7
X $419.10 per termin Terms 1, 2, 3 and 4 of Year 10

For students joining ICOM in Year 8
X $419.10 per termin Terms 1, 2, 3 and 4 of Year 8
X $419.10 per termin Terms 1, 2, 3 and 4 of Year 11

For students joining ICOM in Year 9 or later

X $419.10 per term in Terms 1, 2, 3 and 4 of their first year of school

Note: In case a student leaves the school before paying the full IT Levy, they will be liable to pay the full IT Levy within 1 week of their
last day at school. No laptop will be returned.

Re-enrolment for 2025

Re-enrolment Fee per family (Without Health Care Card) - $300

Re-enrolment Fee per family (With Health Care Card) - $200
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